Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  10/01/2024 Viscor | a  Leviton company
Project:
Notes:
Catalogue: Type:
LRTS
LED - Recessed Type S
IC
RATED

LRTS
LED - Recessed Type S
Order Key
- -
Type
Voltage Options
CRI
CCT
Size
(Width x
Length) Nominal
Lumens
1x4
2x2
2x4
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K 020L - 2000
030L - 3000
040L - 4000
050L - 5000
065L - 6500
075L - 7500
083L - 8300
019L - 1900
027L - 2700
036L - 3600
043L - 4300
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
LED
Driver Options
B15 Bi-Level Step Dimming (50/100)
 (Not available for 347V)
B39 Emergency Lighting Battery Pack - LED
B02 Dimming Addressable Digital (DALI)
 (Not available for 347V, Consult factory for lead times
and availability)
Packaging Options
K0 Bulk Pack/Pallet Packed and/or Wrapped
Wiring Options
V09 Flexible Whip (standard 6Ft. x 3-18 ga.)
Controls Options
For advanced wireless controls Click Here
* When Selecting 2765KT, if a tunable white-compatible control is not
selected the luminaire will come standards with two sets of 0-10V wires
for dimming and color tuning (see tunable white diagram for details). For
compatible control options please consult factory.
Other options may be available, consult factory. Specifications and data
subject to change without notice.
1
x4
 /
 2
x4
2
x
2
EXAMPLE: LRTS-C932X2-LED840K024LUNV
8 - (80+)
2765KT - 2700-6500 K
(Tunable White)*
LRT S -
Performance Data
Values based on 840K with standard lens at 25C